M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE AS ON 18/01/2024 POST BONUS ALLOTMENT

NOMINAL VALUE OF EACH SHARE/UNIT RS. 10

SHARE HOLDING OF NOMINAL NUMBER OF % TO  NO OF SHARES AMOUNT IN RS % TO
VALUE OF RS. 10 SHAREHOLDERS TOTAL TOTAL
UP TO 5000 16775 86.242 1518453 15184530.00 3.7616
5001 TO 10000 1060 5.450 762239 7622390.00  1.8883
10001 TO 20000 724 3.722 1034078 10340780.00  2.5617
20001 TO 30000 427 2.195 1126039 11260390.00  2.7895
30001 TO 40000 78 0.401 272056 2720560.00 0.6740
40001 TO 50000 96 0.494 432268 4322680.00 1.0708
50001 TO 100000 150 0.771 1030979 10309790.00  2.5540
100001 AND ABOVE 141 0.725 34191138 341911380.00 84.7002
TOTAL--->>> 19451 100.000 40367250 403672500.00 100.0000
)]
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LIST OF PROMOTER GROUP-INDIAN INDIVIDUAL AS ON 18/01/2024
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30243720149054 MANISH DIALANI AEZPD9777L 10924830 27.0636
2 1IN30243720148977 MURLI DIALANI AAFPDOO47H 3773893 9.3489
3 1IN30243720148985 LAJWANTI M DIALANI AFNPD7540Q 1510958 3.7430
4 1IN30243720148993 RESHMA DIALANI AFYPR7581L 764901 1.8949
5 1202990002039871 PUSHPA KHANCHANDANI AJJIPK4641H 45 0.0001

TOTAL 16974627 42.0505



LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE

""" | 1208160027474575 AZAD KUMAR TRTPATHI  ATOPT9S62F 11919  0.2963
TOTAL 119619 ©.2963

LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF) AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID  NAME IST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE

""" 1 1264720813676780 INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORTTY MINIST 436474  1.6813
TOTAL 436474 1.0813

LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL ABOVE RS. 2 LAKHS AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1204450000546930 VASUDEV FATANDAS SAWLANI ADEPS9864P 3195000 7.9148

2 1204450000546911 MURLIBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI ADEPS9862M 2025000 5.0164

3 1204450000546926 HARISHBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI ADEPS9863L 1710000 4.2361

4 1IN30429519392595 SURYABHAN EKNATH DHURPATE AHIPD5387N 1384243 3.4291

5 1204450000546890 PRIYA VASUDEV SAWLANI AEDPS©878R 1125000 2.7869

6 1208160002512083 NIDHI PRANAY DOKANIA AFOPTO750R 659853 1.6346

7 IN30133017967033 SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL ABIPM5222H 399891 0.9906

8 1206140000598768 PRAKASH VINAYAK BAPAT AAPPBO758H 225000 0.5574

9 1IN30115124774551 PRANAY KUMAR DOKANIA AJMPD9143N 219186 0.5430

10 1203280000378153 SUDHAKAR S . AADPS5381F 115485 0.2861

11 1202890001794277 AMITKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI AAQPL9378N 107100 0.2653

12 1203280000435804 SHREERANINI R . CSGPS2290L 105007 0.2601

13 1206500000088894 PRIYANSHU JAIN BAMPJ3935] 96148 0.2382

14 1201320001730512 RADHIKA RASTOGI AMVPR1737Q 94144 0.2332

15 1304030000065644 RAVIKANT RAMSWAROOP PATODIA AAOPP6484B 93825 0.2324

16 1206500000075454 RAJ KUMAR JAIN ADDPJ25203] 90000 0.2230

17 1203300000100911 BHAVIN SEVANTILAL DOSHI AEDPD65033] 88875 0.2202

A
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID

RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL ABOVE RS. 2 LAKHS

1ST HOLDER PAN

AS ON 18/01/2024

SHARES PERCENTAGE



IN30110210009899
1203280000382664
IN30429528311177
1203300000108944
1206500000075395
1202550000177708
IN30160410843141
1206500000091531
1203300000100907
IN30292710260130
IN30307710354556
1201330001278887
1203300000100890
1202890001424569
1204160000060650
1202890001753962
IN30226913415950
IN30074910803230
1202890001797297
1206500000088881
1203040000120196
1206500000075473
1202890001143251
1203300000130292
IN30021426638149
IN30226911355748
IN30429510932423
IN30021426622937
IN30364710077796
IN30364710077788
IN30021413777760
1206500000088900
1204150000131990
1208160000114563
1204450000531761
1208160048620861
1201090017851351
IN30021426804161
IN30160411510478
IN30021412152016
1204450000531774
IN30154957562622
IN30155721878429
1203280000370711

JYOTI AIJMERA

NAGAPPAN M .

SUKANYA NAGESH PATIL
BINA MAHESH VOHERA

AKASH JAIN

PRAVINKUMAR WASHA

ASHA SURESH AGARWAL
SHAMBU KUMAR JAIN

MAHESH MAFATLAL VOHERA

S RAJAKUMAR

KAMAL PURI

PRATIK SURESH AGARWAL
SANGITA BHAVIN DOSHI
KALPESH R. LAKHANI
NEDUMARAN K .

SALVI AJIT LAKHANI

ARATI TUSHAR SANKHE
ASHWIN BABULAL ADANI
AJIT RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI
NEHA JAIN

APOORVA GOEL

SNEH LATA JAIN

SONAL AJIT LAKHANI
HITESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH
KATLESHKUMAR BABULAL DESAI
GUNVANTIBEN P UDANI
PATIL NAGESH AMRITRAO
HASMUKH VASTIMALJI JAIN
DILIP JAGANNATHRAO PATIL
NILIMA DILIP PATIL
BHUMIBEN GABANI

AYUSH JAIN

SEJAL JIGNESH PATEL .
DEEPAK MOHANTY
MUKESHBHAI PARIKH

UMESH CHANDRA RAI

SAMIR SUDHIR SRIVASTAV
MUKESH SHARMA

SURESH P AGARWAL
BIMALENDU BAIDYANATH MANDAL
SHATLA MUKESH PARIKH
BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL

USHA RANI PANDEY

NK VIJAYALAKSHMI .

ADVPA9952B
AABPN4216A
ALLPP2750Q
ABXPV1779K
BGLPJ1284M
AAAPWO7293]
AADPA1400F
AGEPJ9065G
AABPV4745]
AOSPSO596M
AMMPP2555P
ARQPA1103P
AEDPD6514P
ABKPL2778B
ADPPN3916L
AXBPLO301R
ANIPS2153H
AHOPA9629E
ABEPL6486G
BDHPJ2126B
AJIPGO450H
ADOPJ97568B
AFNPL1514L
AFSPS6268K
ABLPD2718G
AAHPU9738N
AAFPP7065F
ACJPJ5329A
AAZPP3759L
AAYPP5420F
AEJPG3661E
AZZPJ6562A
ANWPP2474Q
AXZPM5416G
ADIPP5096Q
AIGPR2005Q
ABSPS4110L
AAHTM2395P
AABPA4189M
AFOPM9044H
ADGPP1937L
ACYPA7861K
ARKPP8301Q
AABPV7819F
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62 1203400000021965 SUJAY SNEHAL CHOKSEY BVYPC6731L 22500 0.0557
63 1201130001089079 RITIKA GHANSHAM DIALANI AAFPD0O0O48] 22500 0.0557
64 1208870118963405 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH IZYPS8850R 22248 0.0551
65 1202890000836186 TANVI KALPESH LAKHANI ADEPL4772D 21600 0.0535
66 IN30302876432590 CHAMPA JETHANAND ROHRA AACPR7572C 20070 0.0497

LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)- NON - REPATARIABLE AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30037810377460 SANGEET MEHROTRA AKFPM7124E 22500 0.0557
2 1IN30023916746134 MALTI SAMVEG SHAH BONPS7091K 7500 0.0186
3 IN30154955712856 SNEHA SANDEEP SUTAR BKDPS9422G 5700 0.0141
A
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)- NON - REPATARIABLE AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
4 IN30154965818148 JAIPRAKASH HEMRAIJANI ACGPH7650H 5305 0.0131
5 1IN30302856299984 ANIL PERMOD MALIK AOQPM0@124B 4500 0.0111
6 IN30023916498976 NIRMIT GANG AJMPG2055N 2250 0.0056
7 IN30115122324719 SAMBHAV JAIN AFRPJ2451C 2250 0.0056
8 1IN30154950539079 VIKRAM KIRANBHAI PATEL AADPP1922B 2040 0.0051
9 1IN30154954916028 VILVANATHAN SUBRAMANIAN AYKPS5614G 1875 0.0046

10 IN30302866875799 VISWANATHAN RAMASUBRAMANIAN AHAPR8963Q 1800 0.0045
11 1IN30154915210048 VIPUL KANTILAL SOMAIYA AAGPS5977A 1800 0.0045
12 1204470010345746 MAHESH KUMAR NIHALANI AHSPN5893M 1500 0.0037
13 1IN30290241991229 SANJEEV KUMAR ASGPK9259D 1309 0.0032
14 1IN30154951154371 GAURAB BHATTACHARYA ACXPB5987E 1213 0.0030
15 1IN30154930929645 HARESH JETHANAND VASWANI ADAPV4300K 1125 0.0028
16 IN30302865607365 MUKESH KUMAR PATEL AQKPP1367P 975 0.0024
17 1IN30074910592583 HISHAMUDDIN ABDUL LATIF MUKADAM ANVPM8659D 855 0.0021
18 1IN30302865776717 JAYESH KRISHNAN NAIR ADTPN9@12H 789 0.0020
19 1201090006008857 SOMNATH PURKAIT . BAPPP7442F 765 0.0019
20 IN30311611752997 MANISH ASHOK JAIN AHVPJ2418F 675 0.0017
21 1IN30429551605965 RIYAZ MAHAL CQEPM3237R 600 0.0015
22 IN30154964969174 BHALERAO MILIND PRALHAD ATLPB7006L 600 0.0015
23 1IN30037810601674 CHERAKOLY RAMADAS SUNITHA BBHPS5975F 487 0.0012
24 1IN30290249987175 VIJAY SATISH KUMAR BFCPK1349Q 450 0.0011
25 1IN30018312958280 H T V PRASANNA AOUPP5291C 450 0.0011
26 1201910100750266 REKHA KUMARI JAIN AJEPJ2642Q 450 0.0011



27 1203280000653762 CHINTAMANI SHRIPAD TAMHANKAR . ABPPT7768Q 450 0.0011
28 1IN30023912851117 BALAKRISHNAN THIRUMANGALATHU AERPT4321C 427 0.0011
29 1208160099691736 MRINMOY MOTILAL BHATTACHARJEE AKTPB8465D 300 0.0007
30 1IN30037810686128 PAWAN DAWANI AVHPD8696D 240 0.0006
31 1IN30163741942661 JAYARAM ATHIKKAL AJJPJ1951D 217 0.0005
32 1IN30154956867252 JAINDRA NATH TRIPATHI AIGPT8726L 195 0.0005
33 1208160106274885 MOHAMMED SHAFI ATTAGOLI AUZPM7484P 150 0.0004
34 1301670000939113 RUPAL VASANT GANDHI AMAPGO7960M 150 0.0004
35 1IN30302869674536 NOEL MARVINE DSOUZA AITPD3023B 150 0.0004
36 1IN30021427472376 JYOTI TUSHAR SHAH AFDPS4999G 150 0.0004
37 1IN30429552334885 NAVEEN UPADHAYAY AAVPU@155H 150 0.0004
38 1208160002650371 VIJAY SAMBHAJI GHODAKE AGFPG3576N 118 0.0003
39 1IN30302876575497 SHEETAL SHAH ACOPS3045H 90 0.0002
40 1IN30302876346612 MANU MATHEW GEORGE PAREL ADQPP5938B 82 0.0002
41 1IN30302876439763 MONICA BANSAL BRNPB6158F 75 0.0002
42 1208940004836332 HUMAYOON KABEER AYTPHO890E 75 0.0002
43 1208160091382902 JOJO VARGHESE APVPJ9373F 75 0.0002
44 IN30154956979475 ATUL SHRIKRISHAN AHLUWALIA AJZPA9614] 75 0.0002
45 1IN30051388966421 ABHIJEET SHANKAR INGLE ACBPI0024M 75 0.0002
46 IN30154958258863 VIKRAM ARUNKUMAR SHIVALKAR ALQPS8563D 67 0.0002
47 1208160099697683 BANGALORE RAJENDRAN PRAVEEN BJIFPP6406C 60 0.0001
48 1IN30302875923098 MOHAMMED GOUSE BGTPM5550M 45 0.0001
49 1208160106396395 ANOOP BENEDICT FINPB5351L 34 0.0001
50 1IN30154957559192 SRINIVASA RAO NALLA AQBPN6349N 28 0.0001
51 1204890000487291 ASOKAN MANNIL NAIR AMXPA7903P 22 0.0001
52 1IN30023916125206 GEORGE MATHEW DXQPM6501N 15 0.0000
53 1201910105949724 ASHOK LAKSHMANAN BDNPL4800Q 15 0.0000
54 1208160104998141 SHARMA VENKATA SATYA SUBRAMANYA KANCHINADHAM AJPPK2614N 13 0.0000
55 1IN30151610407034 QUAISER DANISH AATIPQ9031D 10 0.0000
56 1204720021293080 JOJAN ELAVUMMOOTTIL JOSEPH ALHPJ7001N 9 0.0000
57 1IN30023916611122 SHINO THOMAS NOOTTUKAT AHWPN3079R 9 0.0000
58 1IN3©023916766893 ELIZABETH THOONATTU LUCKOSE ACRPL7103N 4 0.0000
59 1IN3©023916513102 JOY T K ATAPT5541N 1 0.0000
60 1208160013667402 PRAVESHKUMAR DHARAMPAL YADAV AKUPY6763G 1 0.0000
61 1IN30023916768384 SANJIV ANDREAS MALIAH AENPM3896D 1 0.0000
TOTAL 73341 0.1817
)]
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)- REPATARIABLE AS ON 18/01/2024
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0000106

IN30134820006808
IN30154962890269
0000105

IN30051322391639
1208320000088391
IN30154951536155
IN30037810382331
IN30021420412151
0000117

1206300000068794
IN30302855739065
0000118

IN30302875387244
IN30154919052014
IN30267937047106
0000124

IN30115123138945
IN30154950522505
IN30302865607357
IN30074910914480
IN30302850512777
0000123

0000119

IN30023913981100
IN30429551037602
IN30302875526963
IN30290249047838
IN30302856299976
IN30023911731807
IN30267936893909
IN30302875667532
IN30023912373545
IN30074910618859
IN30327010949947
0000125

0000120

0000111

IN30154954657574
IN30327010862790
IN30074910623579
IN30302853408979
1204720015792699
IN30023910225206
IN30154964160965

KISHU N. UTTAMCHANDANI
RAJESH HARICHANDRA BUDHRANI
AMIT BIRMIWAL

RAJEEV MEHRA

ARUN DAULATRAM DATWANI
BHARMAL AZIZ SHABBIR

PINA

SANGEET MEHROTRA

ROHIT SUSHIL NAHETA
DHARMDAS NATHUMAL MULCHANDANI
SANIKA AVADHOOT SHILOTRI
ANSHUL BAHL

MAHESH KHANCHANDANI
MALYADRI GADAMSETTY
BRIJESH VASANT PAREKH
NARENDRA KUMAR BAISHANDER
RAJENDRA CHHATANI

MICHAEL AROCKIA ARASU
VIKRAM KIRANBHAI PATEL
MUKESH KUMAR PATEL

ASHISH CHANDRAKANT PATEL
CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH SALDANA
MOHAN LAL

SUNDER KUNDOMAL SIDHNANI
SHAFEEKH RAHIMAN K P
TUSHAR CHOPRA

ANIRBAN BANERIJEE

SRI KRISHNA RAO

ANIL PERMOD MALIK
ANVARUDDIN MUHAMMED KUNJU
INDRANIL BANDYOPADHYAY
PUNNOLI KOODATHINGAL REGI
CHERUVAYIL KADER SHAJU
LEENA HARESH KAPADIA
POOJA DARGAN

SURENDRA HASRAJANI
PRADEEP KUMAR MENGHANI
MANOHAR JETHANAND OCHANI
SATHEESH KUMAR CHANDRAN

LINGAMANENI POORNA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO

HARESH LABHSHANKAR KAPADIA
PONNUSWAMY KARTHI KEYAN
VINOD PRASAD

JORDAO ABEL D'COSTA
JAGRUTHI PANKAJ BHATIA

AAHPB9647H
EKAPBO794Q

ALKPD3954D
AKXPB2938B
BASPP6506M
AKFPM7124E
AAFPM3722L

AMNPS1767K
AMAPB7784N

GBUPM1488K
AEZPP4558H
AGOPB1969P

AJRPA1162F
AADPP1922B
AQKPP1367P
AAAPP8215C
BHIPS4126B

BKUPK3149K
AFCPC89103]
AJWPB9454E
BGIPS73463]
AOQPMO124B
ACPPA2248B
ACLPB1217H
CHJPRO818M
AWWPK6994P
ATBPK@948B
AIVPD5170F

DHMPS6850L
AJMPL2207P
ATBPK@949A
AQFPP2298A
AJOPP29064K
AJNPD6590]
ALUPB4269R

150000
75000
15000
11250

9000
7693
7500
7500
7500
7500
7375
6000
6000
5400
4803
4500
4500
4350
3750
3675
3600
3000
3000
3000
2776
2700
2625
2250
2250
2250
1815
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1432
1425
1350
1350
1200
1125
1086

O OO0 OTLTINOONEDINIIEODTLIIEOOLDIOEDLOOEOODOIOOEOOOOOOOOGOO®

.3716
.1858
.0372
.0279
.0223
.0191
.0186
.0186
.0186
.0186
.0183
.0149
.0149
.0134
.0119
.0111
.0111
.0108
.0093
.0091
.0089
.0074
.0074
.0074
.0069
.0067
.0065
.0056
.0056
.0056
.0045
.0037
.0037
.0037
.0037
.0037
.0037
.0037
.0035
.0035
.0033
.0033
.0030
.0028
.0027



46 1208160070088520 DINESH PURUSHOTHAMA ABTPDO435C 1062 0.0026
47 1IN30302841764803 SHAMSUDHEEN VADAKKEKKARA DSKPS9489E 1050 0.0026
48 1IN30429528768943 ROHIT AGRAWAL ANWPA3679E 1050 0.0026
49 1IN30290247977250 AMBARJIT BANERIJEE AGLPB1467F 900 0.0022
50 1208160099648464 BABUGEORGE BEVINBABU AZOPBO522F 796 0.0020
51 1IN30154966722655 SHRUTI RUCHIT SHAH DAQPS5795R 750 0.0019
52 1IN30327010995123 HERMAN ERROL JOHN BAPTIST LOBO ACAPHO224M 750 0.0019
53 1IN30021424573181 LARISSA M FERNANDES AARPF7330F 750 0.0019
54 1IN30023914439199 BHARTESH POOJARI BASVARAJ AUPPP9294G 675 0.0017
55 1IN30302854797530 VAIDYANATHAN PADMANABHAN VILLAYANUR AFRPV5958E 675 0.0017
56 1IN30302875376104 VENKATESH VIJAYARAGHAVAN ABUPV6282C 637 0.0016
)]
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)- REPATARIABLE AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
57 1IN30154956579500 TUSHAR AGARWAL AHTPA27353] 610 0.0015
58 1IN30154958130779 JAGANNATHAN BKQPJ©135C 600 0.0015
59 1IN30154955251301 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S BETPS6152K 600 0.0015
60 IN30429528908415 MANOHARAN PALERICHAL THULICHERI AHXPT3613N 600 0.0015
61 IN30154937401537 RANDOLPH WINSTON MENDONCA BRMPM7968P 555 0.0014
62 1IN30302861778375 ANAND MALHAR NADGIR AGNPN9753G 514 0.0013
63 IN30302865570383 SAJITH C PILLAI BFCPS3089H 450 0.0011
64 1IN30023916705189 ANURADHA KEPU BAQPA8179R 450 0.0011
65 IN30023916394799 ROY THOMAS ALFPT9197H 450 0.0011
66 IN30154930083445 CHANDRASHEKHAR JAYAN CHETHIKATTIL AJMPC9511F 450 0.0011
67 1IN30023916757253 VISWANATHAN RAMAN AGSPV2243G 450 0.0011
68 1IN30154954620520 MAYUR PATEL ADKPP1422C 450 0.0011
69 1IN30154964672067 HUBALD JOSEPH AQJIPJ6979N 360 0.0009
70 1208160126026971 THAJU LOUIS AKCPL8109M 334 0.0008
71 1IN30021426813940 YELCHURI SARATH CHANDRA ACAPY3904B 330 0.0008
72 1208160016601104 RAVINDRA MALLYA ASDPM6028R 300 0.0007
73 IN30023912531960 PAULY P D APDPP6739D 300 0.0007
74 IN30302854768053 SAMIR KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR DOSHI AKMPD8874D 300 0.0007
75 1IN30429529589623 MOHAMMAD FAKHRE ALAM AKBPABG519R 300 0.0007
76 IN30154955843475 KARAN V JHAVERI AGVPJ7803M 300 0.0007
77 1202350000343048 KAMAL NARAINDAS KAPOOR . BBFPK8183H 270 0.0007
78 IN30151610321677 GRETHEL PINTO BSGPP6780B 268 0.0007
79 1IN30051386690570 ANTHONI SAMY PERIYANAYAGAM ATLPPO922A 262 0.0006
80 1IN30151610392890 JAYAKUMAR KUTTAN PILLAI ASPPJ7493M 226 0.0006
81 1IN30023914587399 ROY T P AYPPRO517C 225 0.0006
82 IN30302873887745 PRASAD CHIDANANDAN SIDDALINGESWARA ANGPC3787R 225 0.0006
83 IN30154955155998 HITESHKUMAR HARIDAS AEIPCO810L 225 0.0006
84 1208160088061950 CHANDRIKA GAJULA BBMPC4768B 204 0.0005



85 IN30037810403847 SENTHIL KUMAR MARKANDAN DPEPS3037D 187 0.0005
86 IN30154966669772 PUJA KUMARI CXXPK©279D 180 0.0004
87 1IN30429529725207 SINGARA VELU VITTAL VELU AEOPS9675K 180 0.0004
88 1IN30154952655935 SATISH KUMAR NAIDU THOTA AXIPT4898C 166 0.0004
89 1IN30023915191833 GULZAR AHMED ABDUL KADIR S CGZPS1798A 150 0.0004
90 1IN30429530291335 YOGESHKUMAR KHEMABHAI PATEL BOIPP5118K 150 0.0004
91 1IN30154965956190 HAMNAZ CHEKKILODAN VYKLARI BIEPC8125K 150 0.0004
92 1IN30302875737400 JYOTHISH THIRUVENTHERI AMFPT3563] 150 0.0004
93 1IN30429552165339 DHANASEKAR LOGANATHAN AMCPD7206R 150 0.0004
94 1IN30154959793533 SURESH BABU KOKKU AKIPK7838G 150 0.0004
95 1IN30021417605697 JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE AISPC4897P 150 0.0004
96 IN30429521085230 DEVMANI RAMBHAROS PANDE AHRPP2622B 150 0.0004
97 1IN30267934126427 PONNUSAMY THANGAVEL AAJPT2765] 150 0.0004
98 1IN30023916715053 VENU VARGHESE THEKKEKARA AMKPT4036D 112 0.0003
99 1IN30290247091619 MURAZBAN FIROZ PATEL APBPP2328G 94 0.0002
100 1204720012794155 VISHAL KAPILDEO YADAV ACAPY2652C 90 0.0002
101 IN30154959368481 NEELAM AHLUWALIA ANJPA6848E 81 0.0002
102 IN30154965819358 JAIPRAKASH HEMRAJANI ACGPH7650H 72 0.0002
103 1IN30290243223214 BIJEE PHILIP APOPP2594K 67 0.0002
104 1IN30154959093430 BALASUBRAMANIAN MALLAYAN COFPB2308F 61 0.0002
105 1IN30302875124137 SASEENDRAN PALAKKAL BISPP3840F 60 0.0001
106 1IN30023912781064 HADLEE RAYMOND DSILVA AJYPD7338K 60 0.0001
107 1IN30302870785847 JAI PRAKASH KHANCHANDANI ETNPK7325C 52 0.0001
108 1IN30154956673820 S NAGARAJAN AAHPN2601B 52 0.0001
109 1IN30302875370702 HASAN MUHAMMAD WASHIM FIRDOUS AAOPF9226H 51 0.0001
110 IN30429552499704 VIJAYKUMAR BADIGANNANAVAR AJTPB3506C 48 0.0001
111 IN30154962331627 KOTTARATHIL PUZHAYIL BABU GEORGE BAAPG4186N 45 0.0001
112 1IN30302876336231 SUPRATIM DEY ALNPD6929K 45 0.0001
113 1IN30443910003971 LIJO THOMAS KATTIKAREN AFZPK6988H 45 0.0001
114 1IN30267932946842 JAYESH ARVINDBHAI PATEL AOVPP8491D 30 0.0001
115 1IN30051387034630 KARUPPASAMY LAKSHMANA PERUMAL ASNPK4379H 22 0.0001
116 IN30302876725438 KANJAKA MEHRA CEMPM1709N 15 0.0000
A
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)- REPATARIABLE AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
117 1302790000330966 MATHEWS CHIRAMAL JOSE BFHPJ3506H 15 0.0000
118 1IN30429551900296 DATTATRAY BHAIRU KANSE BATPK4348H 15 0.0000
119 1IN30302876564092 RUPAK KUMAR SINGH AYUPS8150K 9 0.0000
120 IN30154952977507 ASHOK KUMAR CHELLIAH ADDPC1501C 7 0.0000
121 1IN30290247113446 GOPAL SINGH CBHPS8107E 3 0.0000
122 1IN30023916755063 DEEPTHI KURIAN CMQPKO210E 1 0.0000
123 1IN30151610415890 BINU ELIAS BZMPB6713R 1 0.0000



124
125

1208160099653415
1204720027327428

LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS
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IN30021414480802
1204150000275560
1202870000004023
1202870000132966
IN30051320762822
1206690000051959
IN30015910610885
IN30415810244270
1201060004917344
1204310000409265
1201130000255417
IN30021411771199
120491000000004 2
IN30069310201960
IN30302876055733
1201060004905438
1206140000201102
IN30021426532964
IN30611412331335
1209860000000016
1206140001214056
1201090037203134
IN30039412691085
IN30021426532077
IN30096610050787
IN30021419219785
1208160065417541
1201130000040088
IN30014210734411
1202870000432384
1209420000000241
1208170000000035

RAMAPRIYA SRINIVASAN
SHANTHAPPA VIJAYA VICTOR

BODIES CORPORATE AS ON 18/01/2024

ALLWIN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

MEGHNA ORGANISERS PVT LTD

CNI RESEARCH LIMITED

TECKNOPOINT MERCANTILE CO PRIVATE LIMITED
KLICK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED

SAFFRON CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
MAGNUM EQUITY SERVICES LTD.

INNOPROP SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED

SUN COMMODITIES AND STOCKS PRIVATE
GEDALIA MULTITRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE LIMITED

DOSHI CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

FATIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
MULTICHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
RAPIER MACHINERY MANUFACTURING COMPANY INDIA PRIVATE LI
SUMITRA EARTH MOVERS

RUDRA FINCORP PRIVATE LIMITED

R AND D CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED ACCOUNT KARVY
RANGOLI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED

SUBHAM DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED

MMM INVESTORS INDIA PVT LTD

KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD

QUASAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED

CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

STAKEHOLDERS EMPOWERMENT SERVICES

ATIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE

SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.
HSBC INVESTDIRECT SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
GREEN PEAKS ENTERPRISES LLP

NVS BROKERAGE PVT LTD

PURE BROKING PRIVATE LTD

BBEPS1738R
AFTPV7281A

AAHCA2017M
AAECM21983]
AACCC2842H
AACCT3830cC
AAACK4167F
AAKCS4666H
AAACM4483G
AAECI6733K
AAVCSO509G
AAFCGO456N
AAACP2733Q
AAACD5973A
AAACF8795N
AABCM6754B
AAACJ3877B
ADUFS3636H
AABCM7217M
AAECR37113J
AAACN1797L
AADCR5197F
AAOCS1585M
AAICM6086B
AABCK51906K
AAACQ1249A
AAACC3235A
AARCS81313J
AARCA4967C
AAHCS8033K
AABCI4793G
AAXFG9505D
AAACN9184H
AAHCP3073E

1 0.0000

1 0.0000
TOTAL 419951 1.0403
SHARES PERCENTAGE
1002204 2.4827
445500 1.1036
60000 0.1486
45000 0.1115
14910 0.0369
11250 0.0279
10500 0.0260
6600 0.0163
4500 0.0111
4500 0.0111
4500 0.0111
4500 0.0111
2826 0.0070
2250 0.0056
2250 0.0056
943 0.0023
750 0.0019
450 0.0011
300 0.0007
294 0.0007
150 0.0004
150 0.0004
150 0.0004
150 0.0004

13 0.0000

4 0.0000

4 0.0000

4 0.0000

4 0.0000

3 0.0000

3 0.0000

1 0.0000
TOTAL 1624663 4.0247



LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS TRUSTS AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30226914203567 MACHINE TOOLS I PVT LTD STAFF PROVIDENT FUND AABTM8222H 2437 0.0060
TOTAL 2437 0.0060
A
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS OTHER - HUF AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1202890000841059 RAMESHCHANDRA JAYANTILAL LAKHANI (HUF) AABHL1198M 67500 0.1672
2 1IN30021426539999 ANKESH JABARCHAND BOKADIA HUF AAOHA6563N 34894 0.0864
3 1201320000205310 ASHISH CHANDRA (HUF) AADHA8439C 24000 0.0595
4 IN30051311644862 RAMESH SHANTILAL SHAH AACHR9027C 19461 0.0482
5 1IN30051311740602 PRAVIN T SHAH AALHS3690F 18300 0.0453
6 1201320000212894 SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL (HUF) AABHS6473G 17806 0.0441
7 1204310000364725 AYUSH RAJESH KOTHARI HUF . AAVHA8519D 7500 0.0186
8 1204330000000881 P C CHATURVEDI AACHC1566K 6075 0.0150
9 1IN30305210095208 RAJESH B JAIN AAJHR9682L 6000 0.0149

10 1204470017923432 KETAN C PARIKH HUF . AAFHK6234D 6000 0.0149
11 1IN30216410549974 DHARMENDRA RAJNIKANT SHAH HUF AAJHD9218G 5199 0.0129
12 1IN30302868347603 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN HUF ABDHS8058Q 4500 0.0111
13 1301520000195809 BHUPENDRA RATILAL CHOKSHI AAAHC9730M 4471 0.0111
14 IN30258210001594 JIGNESH JAYANTILAL SHAH AABHJ9061M 4143 0.0103
15 1IN30302857518917 TANAY SHARMA AACHT5982N 3858 0.0096
16 1201060003884029 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL HUF AACHVO294H 3750 0.0093
17 1IN30310810001878 VIBHOR KUMAR JAIN AAEHV4839C 2700 0.0067
18 1306130000039657 SIDDH NATH GUPTA (HUF) . AADHS8055C 2668 0.0066
19 1207100000057921 RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH-HUF . AAEHR72113] 2326 0.0058
20 1202890001611382 SANGEET BHOGILAL SHAH HUF . ABEHS5262D 2250 0.0056
21 1206640000027833 SHAH PRADEEP MOHANLAL HUF . AANHS3521H 2250 0.0056
22 IN30051312368359 JAYESH J SHAH HUF AAMHS8433D 2250 0.0056
23 1IN30307710818867 AMIT KUMAR SHROFF HUF AAKHA2395E 2250 0.0056
24 IN30154931152010 JIGAR BANSILAL KAPADIA AADHJ4203R 2250 0.0056
25 1204310000443581 KISHORE PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL (HUF) AACHK1341L 2235 0.0055
26 1201130000396759 RAMU D SHAH (HUF) AAAHRO855A 2160 0.0054
27 1204830000035035 JITENDRA HIRALAL MEHTA (HUF) AAAHJ3157R 2025 0.0050
28 1IN30210510779710 NARPAT SINGH DUGAR HUF AAEHN2489N 1950 0.0048
29 1IN30115120458722 SHASHIDHAR NARSIMHA KARKERA AAPHS5603A 1800 0.0045



30 1IN30082911900021 DHARMENDRA KANTILAL MUTTA HUF AATHD2952C 1740 0.0043
31 1208160013183751 VISHALJAIN HUF AATHV6644K 1734 0.0043
32 1203280000424788 NAGAPPAN . AAHHN4101L 1710 0.0042
33 1IN30302875934621 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL HUF ABIHS@579M 1500 0.0037
34 1206140000129727 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA HUF . AATHS5165F 1500 0.0037
35 1208160114796523 AJIT KUMAR DHIR HUF AASHA7140K 1500 0.0037
36 1IN30226914469338 PADARU NARAYANA SRIKANTHA AANHP3724K 1500 0.0037
37 1IN30046810043422 RAVINDER GUPTA HUF AAKHR8519P 1500 0.0037
38 1203330002059049 NITESH KIRIT DOSHI HUF . AAHHNOO84N 1500 0.0037
39 1201370000256528 JITENDRA KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF AACHJ8819C 1500 0.0037
40 1201370000256532 SUDHIR KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF AAAHS9689B 1500 0.0037
41 1208160115514791 FENIL GANESHMAL JAIN AAAHF2135H 1500 0.0037
42 1207160000017513 NIKHIL DWARKADAS CHANDAN (HUF) AAFHN7332D 1350 0.0033
43 1202420000484182 NIMESH N JAMBUSARIA HUF AABHNO825R 1332 0.0033
44 1306130000036295 CHARITRA OMAR (HUF) . AADHC6917K 1275 0.0032
45 1201770101378952 SANDEEP BHARGAVA HUF - AARHS0621Q 1200 0.0030
46 1204160000074184 ANAND JAIN HUF . AANHA6407N 1050 0.0026
47 1IN30418210032794 UMASHANKAR MANDHOLIA HUF AAAHU1779A 1050 0.0026
48 1IN30160412011225 SURESH AGARWAL HUF AAUHS3986D 985 0.0024
49 1IN30154962475873 PREMAL H GANDHI HUF AAJHP6204] 900 0.0022
50 1208160065460657 DHARM VIKASH GOYAL HUF AADHD4394M 900 0.0022
51 1208160093895351 LOHANI VINOD KUMAR HUF AACHL8436M 900 0.0022
52 1IN30021426942755 JAIKUMAR JHAMANDAS HUF AABHJ5021M 900 0.0022
53 1201130000743811 JAIPURIA SATISH RADHAKISAN HUF AAAHJ5504] 862 0.0021
54 1202920000157397 RAM GOPAL SONKIYA HUF AAKHR527@D 765 0.0019
55 1IN30154963817669 SURESH KUMAR GARG HUF ABHHS539@D 750 0.0019
56 1208160113132546 SHRI VIRUN HEDA HUF ABHHS@983A 750 0.0019

)]
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS OTHER - HUF AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
57 1208180000829971 SAMRAT RATHI HUF . ABAHS2623G 750 0.0019
58 1201090016186478 PRAFULLKUMAR KANTILAL WADEKAR (HUF) . AARHPO621B 750 0.0019
59 1IN30021426531285 SAKARIYA JAYANTIBHAI N HUF AAQHS6971N 750 0.0019
60 1203330002818385 BHARAT GOYAL HUF . AAMHB4105P 750 0.0019
61 1205810000025904 RAMESH GIRDHARDAS SHAH(HUF) . AADHS3580E 750 0.0019
62 1201260000015973 MAHENDRA KUMAR MANSINGHKA (HUF) AADHM1708C 750 0.0019
63 1203600001149769 GOVIND PREMCHAND PASARI HUF AAAHG7603P 750 0.0019
64 1IN30097411589222 ATUL V KAMANI HUF AAKHA3429F 675 0.0017
65 1202420000372505 HARSHAD TURAKHIA HUF . AAAHH4293L 657 0.0016
66 1203230009778866 KAILASH CHANDER BHARDWAJ HUF . AANHK2709P 649 0.0016
67 1208160134241041 VIKAS KUMAR HUF AAHHV9405K 630 0.0016
68 1201910300476905 VINAY KRISHAN GUPTA (HUF) . AATHV@995D 600 0.0015



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

IN30021424375136
1207650000287302
1203320178639170
1201120000369128
1206140000347535
1203160000334558
IN30311611073184
1202470000482497
IN30198311343797
IN30051323503679
1207650000001872
IN30226914835116
1203230005792638
IN30210510942837
IN30097411730712
1207020000550542
1204310000270658
IN30311613062047
1206500000101536
1201130000836636
1203300000117321
IN30051322727207
1204500000037641
1203280000489179
1203380000017680
IN30429551767390
IN30051390727216
1201060500171443
IN30154965678034
1203230006902400
IN30021418432984
IN30327010995924
IN30327010055530
1206490000011591
1201090700005672
1206290000166227
1204470008381087
1203600002410773
1201210100130590
IN30133019856672
IN30327010840668
1201090001165090
1203040000919648
1208160099443426
1203320144912706

RAKESH MITTAL HUF
VENKATARAMAIAH SRINIVAS ..
SANJAY AGGARWAL .

SANDIP SUMATILAL SHAH HUF
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF .

BASANT KUMAR GOSWAMI (HUF)
SHRENIK P SHAH

DILIP GOKHRU HUF .

KAMALKUMAR LUNIA

NARENDRA KUMAR JALAN HUF
GOUTHAMCHAND .

UDAYA SHANKAR N HUF

RAMESH KUMAR HUF .

SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA HUF
JASVANTLAL N TURAKHIA HUF
HITESHKUMAR PADAMRAJ JIRAWALA (HUF)
RAJESH CHANDRAKANT JOSHINA
ATUL KHEMKA HUF

UTTAM THOLIA HUF .
KISHORECHAND KOTHARI AND SONS
VIVEKKUMAR VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)
JANENDER AHUJA HUF
KALAIYAPPAN SOCKALINGAM (HUF)
MUTHURAMAN (HUF) .

MAHESH SHANTILAL VYAS - HUF
RAVINDER TANEJA HUF

RITESH KUMAR PORWAL HUF

ATUL JAIN  HUF

VIPUL RANCHHODBHAT KANANI HUF
ANIL KUMAR SARAF HUF .
SACHDEV MAHESH PESUMAL

JIKESH SHRISHRIMAL HUF

NIRAV R GANDHI HUF

JIMIT A RAJANI (HUF)
RAMCHANDRA CHAMPALAL BHANGADIA
PURVESH GULAB CHAND MOTA (HUF)
GANESH MAHESHWARI HUF .
YOGESH KUMAR HUF

LALIT KUMAR SINGHAL

AJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL

VISHAV PRAKASH SETHI

RAMESHCHANDRA LAXMINARAYAN CHANDAK (HUF)

SUSHIL PRAHLADRAI DHANUKA (HUF)
PURSHOTTAM MOHAN LAL HUF
MADAN LAL BANSAL HUF .

AABHR1476C
AADHV1194F
AAAHS5176B
ABFHS3272]
AATHA7683N
AAJHB5858G
AATHS7956M
AADHD2535G
AACHK@333C
AAAHN2895N
AADHG4824K
AAAHU9884]
AAWHR4747R
AALHS1521D
AAEHJ8304C
AADHH9798D
AACHR6269Q
AAAHA9763Q
AABHU4869G
AAGHK1378D
AAHHV@847D
AAGHJ7860P
AABHK9979D
AANHM8587K
AAHHM8303B
AAWHR9162C
AAVHR1588K
AAVHA8806R
AAMHV7121D
AALHAS5588E
AATHM2863F
AATIHJ4368Q
AAFHN6281D
AAEHJ8413N
AABHB5163Q
AAMHP1352G
AACHG7332P
AABHYO@275N
AABHL4797E
AABHA6517M
AATHV4549M
AABHR1457H
AAJHS3977H
AAIHP5757M
AASHM1216Q

600
516
456
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
375
375
300
300
300
300
300
300
262
247
225
225
225
210
162
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
135
135
135
135
120
112
112

99

97

90
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.0015
.0013
.0011
.0011
.0011
.0011
.0011
.0011
.0011
.0011
.0009
.0009
. 0007
. 0007
. 0007
. 0007
. 0007
. 0007
. 0006
. 0006
.0006
. 0006
. 0006
. 0005
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0004
.0003
.0003
.0003
.0003
.0003
.0003
.0003
.0002
.0002
.0002



114 1207850000043031 KIRTAN BIPINCHANDRA DESAI (HUF) AANHK@145D 90 0.0002

115 1208160008542480 SANJAYRADHAKRISHINCHANDIRAMANI HUF AAUHS6625P 75 0.0002
116 1207080000027430 KULDEEP JANGIR HUF AALHK2371M 75 0.0002
)]
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LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS OTHER - HUF AS ON 18/01/2024
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
117 1203320128532565 DAYA RAM HUF . AAGHD4181F 75 0.0002
118 1203660000248727 SURESH AJMERA HUF AAFHS9977K 75 0.0002
119 1IN30097412653152 DHIRAJLAL A DUDHAT HUF AAFHD1690C 75 0.0002
120 1IN30216410122256 L K HARIA HUF AAAHL2957D 75 0.0002
121 1201090037198961 MAHAVEER KANTILAL HUF . AASHM9967N 66 0.0002
122 1201060004034655 MANISH KUMAR DAGA HUF AAKHM7119L 52 0.0001
123 1204320000037921 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF . AAPHR8949Q 45 0.0001
124 1202060001335798 NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA HUF AAJHN3918D 45 0.0001
125 1IN30302866972948 SURESH JAYANTILAL SHAH HUF AATHS9445M 45 0.0001
126 1IN30096610565749 AVINESH KUMAR HUF AAGHA8081H 45 0.0001
127 1IN30021426803941 MAHENDRA GADIA HUF AAEHM6713L 45 0.0001
128 1IN30198311100961 KAMALKUMAR M. BAGRA(JAIN) HUF AACHK9217M 45 0.0001
129 1206140000180140 BUNTY NATVARLAL POPAT HUF . AAKHB6622B 37 0.0001
130 1201090004059202 KAMLESH B JAIN HUF . AAIHK7562H 37 0.0001
131 1203320166719102 ANKUSH PANCHOLI HUF . AATHA1890B 30 0.0001
132 1208160070099910 ROOPESH JAJOO HUF AAKHR2429G 30 0.0001
133 1IN30177421885812 KHANDELWAL DINESH SITARAM HUF AAGHK1660N 30 0.0001
134 1IN30302876417806 LAXMIKANTH NAYAK HUF AACHL9301D 30 0.0001
135 1IN30051321989136 SANJAY VALLABHBHAI LAKHANI HUF AAUHS6774F 15 0.0000
136 1IN30021427425804 BHAVIN A SANGHAVI HUF AAJHB7753A 15 0.0000
137 1201210100564746 ASHOK KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF . AAOHAS870L 9 0.0000
138 1204510000000521 D. S. SHAH-HUF SHAH AACHD9901M 4 0.0000
TOTAL 317348 0.7862

LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS OTHER - CLEARING MEMBER/HOUSE - CORP AS ON 18/01/2024

SRL NO DPID CLIENTID NAME 1ST HOLDER PAN SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30133019638688 STOCKHOLDING SERVICES LIMITED AAJCS5661H 750 0.0019
2 1201090000003024 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD - POOL ACCOUNT AAECM2876P 345 0.0009
3 1204470000000044 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED AAACI7397D 27 0.0001



M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED -

TOP 50 INDIVIDUALS AND HUF
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1204450000546930
1204450000546911
1204450000546926
IN30429519392595
1204450000546890
1208160002512083
IN30133017967033
1206140000598768
IN30115124774551
1203280000378153
1202890001794277
1203280000435804
1206500000088894
1201320001730512
1304030000065644
1206500000075454
1203300000100911
IN30110210009899
1203280000382664
IN30429528311177
1203300000108944
1206500000075395
1202550000177708
IN30160410843141
1202890000841059
1206500000091531
1203300000100907
IN30292710260130
IN30307710354556
1201330001278887
1203300000100890
1202890001424569
1204160000060650
1202890001753962
IN30226913415950
IN30074910803230
1202890001797297
1206500000088881
1203040000120196

VASUDEV FATANDAS SAWLANI
MURLIBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI
HARISHBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI
SURYABHAN EKNATH DHURPATE
PRIYA VASUDEV SAWLANI

NIDHI PRANAY DOKANIA

SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL
PRAKASH VINAYAK BAPAT
PRANAY KUMAR DOKANIA
SUDHAKAR S .

AMITKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI
SHREERANINI R .

PRIYANSHU JAIN

RADHIKA RASTOGI

RAVIKANT RAMSWAROOP PATODIA
RAJ KUMAR JAIN

BHAVIN SEVANTILAL DOSHI
JYOTI AIJIMERA

NAGAPPAN M .

SUKANYA NAGESH PATIL

BINA MAHESH VOHERA

AKASH JAIN

PRAVINKUMAR WASHA

ASHA SURESH AGARWAL

RAMESHCHANDRA JAYANTILAL LAKHANI (HUF)

SHAMBU KUMAR JAIN
MAHESH MAFATLAL VOHERA
S RAJAKUMAR

KAMAL PURI

PRATIK SURESH AGARWAL
SANGITA BHAVIN DOSHI
KALPESH R. LAKHANI
NEDUMARAN K .

SALVI AJIT LAKHANI
ARATI TUSHAR SANKHE
ASHWIN BABULAL ADANI
AJIT RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI
NEHA JAIN

APOORVA GOEL

ADEPS9864P
ADEPS9862M
ADEPS9863L
AHIPD5387N
AEDPS@878R
AFOPTO750R
ABIPM5222H
AAPPBO758H
AJMPD9143N
AADPS5381F
AAQPL9378N
CSGPS2290L
BAMPJ3935]
AMVPR1737Q
AAOPP6484B
ADDPJ2520]
AEDPD65063]
ADVPA9952B
AABPN4216A
ALLPP2750Q
ABXPV1779K
BGLPJ1284M
AAAPWO729]
AADPA1400F
AABHL1198M
AGEPJ9065G
AABPV4745]
AOSPS0@596M
AMMPP2555P
ARQPA1103P
AEDPD6514P
ABKPL2778B
ADPPN3916L
AXBPLO301R
ANIPS2153H
AHOPA9629E
ABEPL6486G
BDHPJ2126B
AJIPGO4506H

3195000
2025000
1710000
1384243
1125000
659853
399891
225000
219186
115485
107100
105007
96148
94144
93825
90000
88875
88020
81600
77250
74088
71542
69802
69375
67500
65407
61875
61842
56985
56659
56398
52950
52537
51750
51000
50250
50100
47475
47250
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

1206500000075473 SNEH LATA JAIN
1202890001143251 SONAL AJIT LAKHANI
1203300000130292 HITESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH
IN30021426638149 KAILESHKUMAR BABULAL DESAI
IN30226911355748 GUNVANTIBEN P UDANI
IN30429510932423 PATIL NAGESH AMRITRAO
IN30021426622937 HASMUKH VASTIMALJI JAIN
IN30364710077788 NILIMA DILIP PATIL
IN30364710077796 DILIP JAGANNATHRAO PATIL
IN30021413777760 BHUMIBEN GABANI
IN30021426539999 ANKESH JABARCHAND BOKADIA HUF

M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED

TOTAL --->>>

SUMMARY

Bo4C
BO4AF
Bo4G
Bo4I
Bo4J
BO4M
BO4N
BO40
Bo4pP

INDIAN PROMOTER - INDIVIDUAL

KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)
RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS

NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)- NON - REPATARIABLE
NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)- REPATARIABLE
BODIES CORPORATE

TRUSTS

OTHER - HUF

OTHER - CLEARING MEMBER/HOUSE - CORP

ADOPJ9756B 45450 0.1126
AFNPL1514L 44232 0.1096
AFSPS6268K 43189 0.1070
ABLPD2718G 41250 0.1022
AAHPU9738N 39900 0.0988
AAFPP7065F 37656 0.0933
ACJPJ5329A 36889 0.0914
AAYPP5420F 36750 0.0910
AAZPP3759L 36750 0.0910
AEJPG3661E 36000 0.0892
AAOHA6563N 34894 0.0864
13528372 33.5132
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HOLDER SHARES %TAGE

16974627 42.05

TOTAL 16974627 42.05
119619 0.30

436474  1.08

20397668 50.53

73341 0.18
419951 1.04

1624663 4.02

2437 0.01

317348 0.79

1122 0.00



